Title Description FileName

Bouncing ball attitude = 14-Working-

Working Out | with surprising fx Out-the-Kinks-
the Kinks accents and whoosh FULL-
bys SM470.mp3

13-Action-on-
Action on Excited playoff game | the-Field-
the Field theme with pass by sfx = FULL-
SM470.mp3

12-Jump-on-
Late night sports talk | the-

qu(?rlrll) Z?itti}:l show theme and credit = Competition-
P scroll music FULL-
SM470.mp3
Disrupt the Underscore for behind | 11-Disrupt-the-
Gam 5 the daily sports results = Game-FULL-
screen crawl SM470.mp3
Live 10-Live-
Streami Opening line up intro | Streaming-
Sports J beat Sports-FULL-
P SM470.mp3
09-Extreme-
Extreme Racing rhythm with Sports-
Sports keyboard and synth Extravaganza-
Extravaganza = throw aways FULL-
SM470.mp3
Steady bass and drum = 08-Earn-that-
Earn that rthythm with funk Paycheck-
Paycheck echoes and cool FULL-
swagger SM470.mp3
Swageer Funky beat with break = 07-Swagger-
S legg out keyboards and Style-FULL-
y piano accents SM470.mp3
Competitive stride that | 06-Set-It-Up-
Set It Up for | settles into a for-the-Striker-
the Striker | determined beat. FULL-
Dynamic SM470.mp3
05-Cutting-
. ith Edge-
Cutting Edge Stror.lg beat witl dge .
Techniaue running breaks and Technique-
qu complex patterns FULL-
SM470.mp3
Heavy striding beat 04-Tale-of-the-
?:reofthe with confidence and Tape-FULL-

purpose SM470.mp3

Percussive bounce and .
Title Match | scratch with breaks of 03-Title-Match-
Moves high action and Moves-FULL-
SM470.mp3
extreme confidence

Inclined to Swaggering ego filled 02-Inclined-to-

Win competition Win-FULL-
’ SM470.mp3
. Quick moving, 01-Way-Out-
;Yaztout " breaking tackles, in-Front-FULL-
° running for glory SM470.mp3

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

Keywords

Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Edgy, Competition, Intense, Busy, Action, Conflict,
Energetic, Agile, Anticipating, Defiant, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, FX, Edward
Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), Charles Lawry (ASCAP), S.1.
Publishing (SOCAN)

Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Proud, Arrogant, Motivating, Aggressive, Agile,
Swaggering, Energetic, Fitness, Workout, Competition, Winning, Busy, Percussion,
Keyboards, Bass, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), Charles
Lawry (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Agile, Achievement, Competition, Action, Busy,
Excited, Swaggering, Energetic, Arrogant, Confident, Orchestra, Electric Guitar,
Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), Charles Lawry (ASCAP),
S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

Sports, Medium Tempo, Proud, Competition, Confident, Important, Aggressive,
Swaggering, Strong, Winning, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, Edward Grenga
(ASCAP), Paul Santo (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing
(SOCAN)

Sports, Medium Tempo, Uneasy, Fitness, Technology, Competition, Anticipating,
Expectant, Workout, Unsettled, Industrial, Agile, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass,
Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Determined, Competition, Big, Excited, Motivating,
Adventure, Strong, Pursuit, Action, Action Packed, Energetic, Workout, Chase,
Agile, Winning, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas
Stevens (ASCAP), Charles Lawry (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Sports, Medium Tempo, Aggressive, Defiant, Determined, Competition, Strong,
Conflict, Proud, Arrogant, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, Edward Grenga (ASCAP),
Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Sports, Medium Tempo, Achievement, Agile, Action, Competition, Excited, Busy,

Energetic, Confident, Arrogant, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, Piano, Edward Grenga

(ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Determined, Competition, Big, Excited, Motivating,
Adventure, Strong, Pursuit, Action, Action Packed, Energetic, Workout, Chase,
Agile, Winning, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas
Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Action, Competition, Chase, Pursuit, Excited,
Workout, Action Packed, Adventure, Agile, Electric Guitar, Bass, Percussion,
Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Paul Santo (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.1.
Publishing (SOCAN)

Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Excited, Motivating, Adventure, Strong, Pursuit,
Action, Action Packed, Energetic, Workout, Chase, Agile, Winning, Determined,
Competition, Big, Orchestra, Electric Guitar, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas
Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Sports, Medium Tempo, Pursuit, Excited, Workout, Action Packed, Adventure,
Agile, Action, Competition, Chase, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, Edward Grenga
(ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Sports, Medium Slow Tempo, Determined, Competition, Strong, Conflict, Proud,
Arrogant, Aggressive, Defiant, Electric Guitar, Bass, Percussion, Piano, Edward
Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Action, Competition, Chase, Pursuit, Excited,
Workout, Action Packed, Adventure, Agile, Electric Guitar, Bass, Percussion,
Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Media
Code

Serious
Sports
Fan

Serious
Sports
Fan

Serious
Sports
Fan

Serious
Sports
Fan

Serious
Sports
Fan

Serious
Sports
Fan

Serious
Sports
Fan

Serious
Sports
Fan

Serious
Sports
Fan

Serious
Sports
Fan

Serious
Sports
Fan

Serious
Sports
Fan

Serious
Sports
Fan

Serious
Sports
Fan

Time

3:22

2:11

2:31

2:11

2:18

2:23

2:41

5:15

4:04

2:21

3:27

2:24

2:15

3:33

CD

SM470

SM470

SM470

SM470

SM470

SM470

SM470

SM470

SM470

SM470

SM470

SM470

SM470

SM470

Track Index

4 0
13 0
2 0
1m0
10 0
9 0
8 0
7 0
6 0
5 0
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0



