Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
Working Out the Kinks	Bouncing ball attitude with surprising fx accents and whoosh bys	14-Working- Out-the-Kinks- FULL- SM470.mp3	Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Edgy, Competition, Intense, Busy, Action, Conflict, Energetic, Agile, Anticipating, Defiant, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, FX, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), Charles Lawry (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Serious Sports Fan	3:22	SM470	14	0
Action on the Field	Excited playoff game theme with pass by sfx	13-Action-on- the-Field- FULL- SM470.mp3	Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Proud, Arrogant, Motivating, Aggressive, Agile, Swaggering, Energetic, Fitness, Workout, Competition, Winning, Busy, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), Charles Lawry (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Serious Sports Fan	2:11	SM470	13	0
Jump on the Competition	Late night sports talk show theme and credit scroll music	12-Jump-on- the- Competition- FULL- SM470.mp3	Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Agile, Achievement, Competition, Action, Busy, Excited, Swaggering, Energetic, Arrogant, Confident, Orchestra, Electric Guitar, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), Charles Lawry (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Serious Sports Fan	2:31	SM470	12	0
Disrupt the Game	Underscore for behind the daily sports results screen crawl	11-Disrupt-the- Game-FULL- SM470.mp3	Sports, Medium Tempo, Proud, Competition, Confident, Important, Aggressive, Swaggering, Strong, Winning, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Paul Santo (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Serious Sports Fan	2:11	SM470	11	0
Live Streaming Sports	Opening line up intro beat	10-Live- Streaming- Sports-FULL- SM470.mp3	Sports, Medium Tempo, Uneasy, Fitness, Technology, Competition, Anticipating, Expectant, Workout, Unsettled, Industrial, Agile, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Serious Sports Fan	2:18	SM470	10	0
Extreme Sports Extravaganza	Racing rhythm with keyboard and synth throw aways	09-Extreme- Sports- Extravaganza- FULL- SM470.mp3	Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Determined, Competition, Big, Excited, Motivating, Adventure, Strong, Pursuit, Action, Action Packed, Energetic, Workout, Chase, Agile, Winning, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), Charles Lawry (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Serious Sports Fan	2:23	SM470	9	0
Earn that Paycheck	Steady bass and drum rhythm with funk echoes and cool swagger	08-Earn-that- Paycheck- FULL- SM470.mp3	Sports, Medium Tempo, Aggressive, Defiant, Determined, Competition, Strong, Conflict, Proud, Arrogant, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Serious Sports Fan	2:41	SM470	8	0
Swagger Style	Funky beat with break out keyboards and piano accents	07-Swagger- Style-FULL- SM470.mp3	Sports, Medium Tempo, Achievement, Agile, Action, Competition, Excited, Busy, Energetic, Confident, Arrogant, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, Piano, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Serious Sports Fan	5:15	SM470	7	0
Set It Up for the Striker	Competitive stride that settles into a determined beat.  Dynamic	06-Set-It-Up- for-the-Striker- FULL- SM470.mp3	Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Determined, Competition, Big, Excited, Motivating, Adventure, Strong, Pursuit, Action, Action Packed, Energetic, Workout, Chase, Agile, Winning, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Serious Sports Fan	4:04	SM470	6	0
Cutting Edge Technique	Strong beat with running breaks and complex patterns	05-Cutting- Edge- Technique- FULL- SM470.mp3	Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Action, Competition, Chase, Pursuit, Excited, Workout, Action Packed, Adventure, Agile, Electric Guitar, Bass, Percussion, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Paul Santo (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Serious Sports Fan	2:21	SM470	5	0
Tale of the Tape	Heavy striding beat with confidence and purpose	04-Tale-of-the- Tape-FULL- SM470.mp3	Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Excited, Motivating, Adventure, Strong, Pursuit, Action, Action Packed, Energetic, Workout, Chase, Agile, Winning, Determined, Competition, Big, Orchestra, Electric Guitar, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Serious Sports Fan	3:27	SM470	4	0
Title Match Moves	Percussive bounce and scratch with breaks of high action and extreme confidence	03-Title-Match- Moves-FULL- SM470.mp3	Sports, Medium Tempo, Pursuit, Excited, Workout, Action Packed, Adventure, Agile, Action, Competition, Chase, Percussion, Keyboards, Bass, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Serious Sports Fan	2:24	SM470	3	0
Inclined to Win	Swaggering ego filled competition	02-Inclined-to- Win-FULL- SM470.mp3	Sports, Medium Slow Tempo, Determined, Competition, Strong, Conflict, Proud, Arrogant, Aggressive, Defiant, Electric Guitar, Bass, Percussion, Piano, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Serious Sports Fan	2:15	SM470	2	0
Way Out in Front	Quick moving, breaking tackles, running for glory	01-Way-Out- in-Front-FULL- SM470.mp3	Sports, Medium Fast Tempo, Action, Competition, Chase, Pursuit, Excited, Workout, Action Packed, Adventure, Agile, Electric Guitar, Bass, Percussion, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Serious Sports Fan	3:33	SM470	1	0